
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            17           2814          611          76673

 105 CHINA          MT            17           5838          415          75695

 106 TAIWAN         MT            15           2100          287          35933

 108 HG KONG        MT             4           2813           80          31567

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            269            6           4040

 111 THAILND        MT             1            279           38          16446

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            6           6497

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1394          305          52459

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            525            4           3481

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            4           3413

 123 INDIA          MT             0            502            0           3060

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            1            759

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           54          88963

 205 U KING         MT             1           1139           12           9694

 207 NETHLDS        MT             6           7153           64         105631

 208 BELGIUM        MT             2            962            4           2487

 210 FRANCE         MT             9          10194           56          63882

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            320           25          39256

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -          204         228806

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            6          11206

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -            3           2093

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            0            331

 302 CANADA         MT            14           5080          153          55395

 304 USA            MT             5           6631          126         118465

 305 MEXICO         MT             0            518           11          10616

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           2290

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            799

                                                                

401                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            15           2100           15           8537

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            2           2325

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            550

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           54          88657

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           18          29613

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            484

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           18          31964

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -          199         222565

 302 CANADA         MT            14           5080          140          48778

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1622

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           1237

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          248          20243

 105 CHINA          MT            16           5516          108          42779

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            9           4191

 108 HG KONG        MT             4           2813           80          31567

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            269            6           3783

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           25           8841

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            3           3859

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            525            4           3481

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            4           3413

 123 INDIA          MT             0            502            0           3060

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            1            759

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            306

 205 U KING         MT             1           1139           12           9694

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            765           18          10617

 210 FRANCE         MT             4           3960           16          18659

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            320            4           4217

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2           2135

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -            3           2093

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -            0            331

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           13           6617

 304 USA            MT             0            995           35          19172

 305 MEXICO         MT             0            518            7           7576

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           1053

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            799

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            17           2814          364          56430

 105 CHINA          MT             1            322          308          32916

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          263          23205

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1            257

 111 THAILND        MT             1            279           15           5280



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

405                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            3           2088

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1394          305          52459

 207 NETHLDS        MT             6           6388           29          65401

 208 BELGIUM        MT             2            962            4           2487

 210 FRANCE         MT             6           6234           40          44739

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            4           3075

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            5           6241

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            4           9071

 304 USA            MT             5           5636           93          97671

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            4           3040

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


